

Confederation of Indian Industry

Excellence in Energy Management 2024 25th National Award for

This is to certify that

GMR Warora Energy Limited, Warora

has been recognized as

"National Energy Leader"

for their consistent and progressive performance in energy management.

ational Award for Excellence in Energy Management" held during 10 - 12 Sep 2024, Hyderabad This acknowledgment is based on the evaluation by the panel of judges at the

Moderation

K S Venkatagiri Executive Director CH - Godrej GBC

1. Marilann

Ravichandran Purushothaman
Chairman, Energy Efficiency Council

CII - Godrej GBC



25th National Award for Excellence in Energy Management 2024

This is to certify that

GMR Warora Energy Limited, Warora

has been recognized as

"National Energy Leader"

for their consistent and progressive performance in energy management. This acknowledgment is based on the evaluation by the panel of judges at the "National Award for Excellence in Energy Management" held during 10 - 12 Sep 2024, Hyderabad

K S Venkatagiri Executive Director

CII - Godrej GBC

Ravichandran Purushothaman

Chairman, Energy Efficiency Council

CII - Godrej GBC



25th National Award for Excellence in Energy Management 2024

This is to certify that

GMR Warora Energy Limited, Warora

has been recognized as

"National Energy Leader"

for their consistent and progressive performance in energy management.

This acknowledgment is based on the evaluation by the panel of judges at the

"National Award for Excellence in Energy Management" held during 10 - 12 Sep 2024, Hyderabad

K S Venkatagiri

Executive Director CII - Godrej GBC Ravichandran Purushothaman

Chairman, Energy Efficiency Council
CII - Godrej GBC